

of the United States of America A Program of The United Nations Foundation JOHNSON COUNTY CHAPTER

Please join!

Membership includes the national UNA-USA, the Johnson County Chapter, and the Iowa UNA.

For information on UNA-USA, go to: http://www.unausa.org

Together, we can inspire the nation to take action and help build a better world. Please show the UN your full support. Join UNA-USA membership today!

Introductory membership (for your first year of membership!) - \$25

- Regular membership \$50
- Sponsor membership \$100
- Patron membership \$500
- Lifetime membership \$1,000

Membership Application

To join the Johnson County UNA by mail, please return this form with your check to:

Johnson County Chapter, UNA-USA 308 E. Burlington Street #245 Iowa City, IA 52240

Name: _____

Address:

City, State, ZIP:

Phone:

E-mail:			

Checks should be made out to: UNA-USA

Johnson County Chapter, UNA-USA 308 E. Burlington Street #245 Iowa City, IA 52240

johnsoncountyuna@unaiowa.org